
1 Masaki UEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 54.94 17.95 37.99 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.35 3.752 2 2 1 1

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+1A+2T+SEQ 4.10 0.11 4.211 1 0 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.33 0.67-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 CSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 2 1 -3 -5

7 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 0 1 1 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.382 2 1 0 1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.40 17.95

Composition 3.33 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

37.99

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

2 Kaito ABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe fsc 1 51.49 18.46 33.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 0 -2 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 -1 0 0 0

5 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.04 3.541 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 -2 0

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-2 0 -1 -1 0

19.88 18.46

Composition 3.33 3.253.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.254.00 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

33.03
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3 KOHAKU TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Tsukisamu FSC 3 47.55 16.71 31.34 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 -0.18 4.02-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.67 1.01-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 2S+2Lo< < F 2.66 -0.68 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.33 1.07-1 -2 -3 -2 -4

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp1V 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 0 0 -2 0

18.72 16.71

Composition 3.33 3.253.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.083.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

31.34

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 Naotaro YAMAGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 2 35.82 11.11 24.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -2 -2 -2 0

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

7 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 -0.11 1.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

12.88 11.11

Composition 3.33 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.332.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

24.71
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